CRUISES & TOURS

Ken’s 2021 Norway Cruise & Iceland Itinerary
All times subject to change

Thursday, May 27, 2021 Depart for Amsterdam
Airline, Airport & Flight Schedule TBA (to be announced). Overnight flight, arrive Amsterdam Friday.

Friday, May 28, 2021 Arrive Amsterdam, remainder of day at your leisure.
Accommodations TBA

Saturday, May 29, 2021 Cruise Departure day
Transfer from Amsterdam hotel to Amsterdam cruise port. Time & details TBA

Cruise Itinerary — Celebrity Cruises, Celebrity Reflection

Day Port Arrive Depart
Sat 29 May Amsterdam, The Netherlands - 4:00 PM
Sun 30 May Day at Sea - -—

Mon 31 May Flam, Norway 9:30 AM 5:00 PM
Tues 1 June Alesund, Norway 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Wed 2 June Skjolden, Norway 10:30 AM 6:00 PM
Thurs 3 June Olden, Norway 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
Fri 4 June Bergen, Norway 7:00 AM 6:00 PM
Sat  5June Day at Sea - -

Sun 6 June Amsterdam, The Netherlands 7:00 AM 6:30 PM

Departure time from ship — TBA
Airline and flight schedule - TBA

Sunday, June 6, 2021 - Fly to Iceland — On arrival, remainder of day at your leisure
Accommodations TBA

Monday, June 7 — Tuesday, June 8, 2021 — 2 Full Days of Sightseeing in Iceland
Accommodations TBA

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 — Return home
Departure time from hotel - TBA
Airline and flight schedule - TBA

CELEBRITY CRUISE PERKS - Join & Deposit by August 3, 2020

Cruise Rooms receive discounted savings, plus your choice of two of the following
Cruise Perks:

Classic Beverage Package (includes soda, and alcoholic beverages*)

Prepaid Cruise Gratuities (value of $124 per person)

Unlimited Wifi onboard the cruise for 2 devices (value of $150 per device)

$150 Per Person Shipboard Credit

* You can also Purchase all 4 perks for an additional $320 per person. This gives you all (4) perks, plus
the upgraded Premium Beverage Package*, which offers drinks in value up to $13 per drink.

These offers apply to only the 15t and 2" guest sailing in the stateroom.

*Classic Beverage Package includes Beer, Wine, Cocktails, and Soda, by the glass for select beverages up to
$9 in value. Premium Beverage Package includes beverages worth $13 in value. Some exclusions apply.
Contact GalaxSea for more details. Promotional perks are subject to change at any time by Celebrity.



